
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORDER NUMBER BOND EXPIRATION ADDRESS BUSINESS NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE #
Brown Amy 18-0028 7/20/2026 1635 E CONCORD STREET ORLANDO FL 32803 Central Fl. Process abrown1302@gmail.com 321-297-2856
Camacho PadillaKetsy 18-0067 12/1/2026 850 N Fairbanks Dr. Deltona, FL. 32725 ketsy_camacho@yahoo.com 386-561-9329
Down Robert 18-0052 12/19/2026 1019 Princess Gate Blvd Winter Park FL 32792 bob@superiorsubpoena.com 407-435-4911
Edwards Erica 18-0026 10/10/2026 PO Box 520521 Longwood, Fl. 32752 austinerica80@gmail.com 407-797-3246
Guerra Jose 18-0093 9/22/2026 2048 Howland Blvd PO Box 390972 Deltona, FL. 32739 Guerra investigations llc guerra.investigations@outlook.com 386-327-5117
Howell Parry 18-0030 11/2/2026 5010 Tangerine Way Winter Park, Fl. 32792 ParryHowell@gmail.com 321-303-9061
Ko Anthony 18-0029 9/18/2026 PO Box 195242 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 koanthony45@gmail.com 321-276-1302
Link Ronald 18-0061 3/6/2026 1543 Itchepackesassa Dr. Lakeland, Fl. 33810 Link Processors LLC linkprocessors@gmail.com 863-937-4686
Phin-Ceppos Kristen 18-0021 12/31/2026 3936 Villas Green Cir. Longwood, Fl. 32779 A.N.Y. Process Services Inc kristen.phin@gmail.com 407-221-9004
Roldan Amy 18-0015 8/2/2026 2755 BORDER LK RD SUITE 106 APOPKA FL 32703 A.N.Y. Process Services Inc yubnserv@gmail.com 407-831-0311
Rosado Marcos 18-0081 2/1/2026 PO Box 220179 Glenwood, FL. 32722 marcosrosado@msn.com 386-748-5471
Bridwell Christina 18-0099 3/9/2026 123 Lakeside Circle Sanford, Fl. 32773 ThompsonsProcess@gmail.com 407-222-1592
Vernikos Gregg 18-0044 3/17/2027 PO Box 195242 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719 Vernikos Process Service Inc. gjv1313@yahoo.com 407-257-5124
Vicens Holly 18-0031 10/16/2026 2628 Tamera Ct. Apopka, Fl. 32712 Ashburn Associates hollygraham102@gmail.com 407-844-4807
Willis Timothy 18-0070 1/16/2027 181 S Charles Richard beall blvd Debary FL 32713 MorningStar Investigation twillis@morningstarips.com 386-668-1669
Wright Joshua 18-0092 9/27/2026 2479 waving moss way winter park FL 32792 Wrightwayent@icloud.com 386-793-5191
Young Dana 18-0091 9/16/2026 2755 Border Lake Rd ste 106 Apopka, FL 32703 A.N.Y. Process Services Inc Danayoung329@gmail.com 321-977-9173
King Rahmel 18-0104 12/31/2026 622254 83 Geneva Dr Oviedo FL 32765 Rahmelking@rk-infinity.com 407-406-8366
Murphy Brendan 18-0107 2/20/2026 112 Leyland Tree Land Longwood FL 32750 a Pro Process aproprocessllc@gmail.com 321-696-7163
Hall christopher 18-0116 1/23/2027 1140 Dot Dr. Altamonte Springs FL,32714 halllchristopher6@gmail.com 760-855-5457
Kelly William 18-0017 3/28/2026 425 Willowbrook Lane Longwood FL 32779 kellywg3@gmail.com 407-310-2615
Kes Joshua 18-0057 3/26/2026 1500 Beville Rd ste 606 unit 233 Daytona Beach FL 3211Accurate Serve Daytona Beach Josh@Accurateservedaytonabeach.com386-569-8475
Williams Jesse 18-0023 8/18/2026 148 Overbrook Dr Casselberry FL 32707 thegreatvolfin@gmail.com 407-467-3337
Baker Ronald 18-0019 4/15/2026 PO box 2084 Apopka FL 32704 EBS Investigations Cristi@EBSinvestigations.com 407-292-6863
Gonzalez Benny 18-0016 5/26/2026 3222 Lackland Dr Deltona FL 32738 BennyGonzalez2010@yahoo.com 407-274-7130
mendez Yesenia 18-0077 12/25/2026 401 e 1st st #725 Sanford, FL, 32772 YM Doc Services jess@YMDocServices.com 407228-2656
Mejias Omar 18-0121 8/16/2026 400 sybelia pkwy unit 356 maitland FL, 32751 A.N.Y. Process Services Inc iomejias@icloud.com 407-666-0815
Baelser Roberta 18-0124 2/3/2026 2074 River park blvd Orlando FL 32817 rbaes05@yahoo.com 407-773-4027
Cassalia Sandra 18-0065 11/16/2027 1437 deer lake circle, apopka, FL, 32712 Lextas slcassalia@comcast.net 954-692-4301
Pinder William 18-0125 6/5/2026 1021 hamilton ave, Orange City,FL 32763 ABC Legal billypinder81@gmail.com 352-418-7953
Hodges Jr Eric 18-0126 6/23/2026 3007 w. washington avenue eric.hodges.hr@gmail.com 202-697-3310
Roldan Johnny 18-0127 7/14/2026 2755 Border Lake Rd ste 106 Apopka, FL 32703 ANY PROCESS SERVICES Johnny3586@gmail.com 407-831-0311
Miranda mercadJanell 18-0129 7/23/2026 1020 oletha ct apopka, FL, 32703 ad_narim@icloud.com 321-704-2465
Legette Cecil 18-0128 8/5/2026 po box 530906 Debary FL,32713 SELF-Victory Process LLC grady@victoryprocess.com 407-948-0619
walton Breanna 18-0130 6/26/2026 2755 Border Lake Rd ste 106 Apopka, FL 32703 ANY PROCESS SERVICES breannawalton444@gmail.com 407-831-0311
Miller Reginald 18-0131 8/12/2026 PO Box 940361 Maitland FL, 0361 reginald.miller561@gmail.com 561-254-0647
Fekany Joann 18-0133 6/27/2026 1000 winderley place #226 Maitland FL, 32751 joannlmt@gmail.com 407-257-5866
Burdette Lisa 18-0132 7/1/2026 1000 winderley place #226 Maitland FL, 32751 lisaburdette59@gmail.com 407-636-0012
Griffin Eugene 18-0134 1/6/2027 2546 Greenwillow Dr. Orlando,FL, 32825 Gman Process Server Services eugenegriffiin817@gmail.com 914-391-9104
Harvey Paul 18-0135 11/20/2026 27 Lonesome pine trail Yalaha, FL 34797 Pharveyserver@gmail.com 352-552-7826
sanchez Gloria 18-136 12/8/2026 4807 edgewater drive unit 3, Orlando Fl, 32804 Gsanchez.broker@yahoo.com 407-668-1890
Reddy Richard 18-0122 12/9/2026 31325 Lake holly rd deland, Fl, 32720 Richardreddy@mail.com 386-221-1169
Biggins Jennifer 18-0114 11/3/2026 Po box 681783 Orlando,FL 32868 Nikko Services LLC Nikkoservices21@gmail.com 407-900-7219
Adorno Pedro 18-0117 1/8/2027 santekadorno@gmail.com 407-587-5000
Stephen Milton 18-0137 1/14/2027 4247 Shorecrest Dr. Orlando,FL 32804 Milton E Stephen LLC miltonestephen64@gmail.com 407-520-6402


